24/10/2020

Rank | # Vela

1

O o |IN OO~ W|DN

Al aala
Wi N |~ O

8242
P1043
25480
1409
8643

POR 1158
POR1236
8398

POR 1413
8636
8330

POR 8604
POR 1075

Associacao Naval de Lisboa

Results are provisional as of 20:06 on October 24, 2020

Nome da Embarcagido | Nome do Skipper

BLANGAI
SUNRUNNER
O PATO
SEAL1
KALAIIS
APARA-LAPIS
ANEQUIM
NORTE

NITA
VALPRIVAS
ASA |
PARSIFAL
COCO LOCO

R1 - D Divisao

José Penaforte
Luis Cristévao
José Almeida

Pedro Silva

Antonio Nunes Rosado

Ricardo Silva

Tomé Gil

Fernando Moura

Jose Dores Costa

Filipe Santos

Armando Barbosa

Antonio Siqueira

Bruno Fontes

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Clube
CNL
CVvT
CT™M
CsP
CVvT
CVvT
SAD
CsP
SAD
SAD
CsP
CVP
CsP

Start: D, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 12:50:00

Divisao | Abono | Finish

o 0O OO0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0|0

file:///Users/NunoMAV Silva/Library/Application Support/CrossOver/Bottles/sw2_28_1.exe/drive_c/users/crossover/Temp/blw41c7 htm

0.857
0.866
0.844
0.875
0.891
0.811
0.825
0.796
0.854
0.793
0.794
0.805
0

14:37:23
14:37:10
14:42:07
14:39:52
14:38:24
14:49:18
14:50:57
14:56:20
14:49:00
15:09:22
15:15:15
15:47:00
14:53:05

Sailwave results for XXVII REGATA DE ANIVERSARIO ANC at Associacio Naval de Lisboa 2020

XXVII REGATA DE ANIVERSARIO ANC

Elapsed
1:47:23
1:47:10
1:52:07
1:49:52
1:48:24
1:59:18
2:00:57
2:06:20
1:59:00
2:19:22
2:25:15
2:57:00
2:03:05

Corrected
1:32:02
1:32:48
1:34:38
1:36:08
1:36:35
1:36:45
1:39:47
1:40:34
1:41:38
1:50:31
1:55:20
2:22:29
0:00:00

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0

1/1


http://www.sailwave.com/

